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PANDEMIC MODULE SCHEULE

Period Date Day Time Module Topic Department

24.06.24 Monday 9 a.m.- 10 a.m. 2.5 Therapeutic strategies including

new drug development

General Medicine

27.06.24 Thursday 8 a.m. -9 a.m. 2.5 Therapeutic strategies including

new drug development

General Medicine

29.06.24 Saturday 11 a.m. - 1 p.m. 2.5 Therapeutic strategies including

new drug development

Pharmacology

22.07.24 Monday 9 a.m. -10 a.m. 2.5 Therapeutic strategies including

new drug development

Pharmacology

25.07.24 Thursday 8 a.m. -9 a.m. 2.5 Therapeutic strategies including

new drug development

General Medicine

27.07.24 Saturday 11 a.m. - 1 p.m. 2.4 Vaccination strategies including

vaccine development &

Community

Medicine

Implementation

19.08.24 Monday

22.08.24 Thursday

HOLIDAY

IInd Internal Assessment
PHASE

24.08.24 Saturday

23.09.24 Monday 9 a.m.-10 a.m. 2.4 Vaccination strategies including

vaccine development &

Implementation

Biochemistry

26.09.24 Thursday 8 a.m. -9 a.m. 2.4 Vaccination strategies including

vaccine development &

Implementation

Biochemistry

28.09.24 Saturday 11 a.m.- 1 p.m. 2.4 Vaccination strategies including

vaccine development &

Implementation

Biochemistry

21.10.24 Monday 9 a.m.-10 a.m. 2.2

24.10.24 Thursday 8 a.m. -9 a.m. 2.2

Emerging and Re-emerging

infections, early identification and

control of new infections

Emerging and Re-emerging

infections, early identification and

control of new infections

Community

Medicine

Community

Medicine

26.10.24 Saturday 11 a.m. - 1 p.m. 2.2 Emerging and Re-emerging

infections, early identification and

control of new infections

Community

Medicine
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